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ECS-ICC General Meeting
Thursday, October 16, 2025

2:00 PM PST
Room:
E-SE022

CSUF Engineering & Computer Science Inter-Club Council

Meeting held by:

Minutes recorded by:

1
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)
8)
9)

10)
11)

Call to Order (00:00 pm)
Roll Call

Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes
Public Speakers

Executive Reports

Unfinished Business
New Business

Reports/Proposals

Announcements

Adjournment (00:00 pm)

Contact Information:

Meeting Agenda 10/16/2025

None
Chair - Review Resources
Treasurer - Financial Update

Events Coordinator - Titan Walk
Advisor - Department Funding Update

NSBE: Fall 2025 NSBE Region Conference(requesting $1450)

Adam Secrest: Consumer Electronics Show (CES) 2026(requesting $500)
SHPE: SHPE National Convention (Requesting $2,345)

Roszan Raj Meenakshi Sundhresan: Cal Hacks 12.0(requesting $720)
Khadar Chittor: Cal Hacks 12.0 (requesting $750)

Abrarullah Mohammed: Cal Hacks 12.0 (requesting $720)

Fiona Keaney (Chair) - ecsicc.chair.csuf@gmail.com

Ruben Marquez (Vice-Chair) - ecsicc.vicechair.csuf@gmail.com
Iram Huerta (Treasurer) - ecsicc.treasurer.csuf@gmail.com

Kyle Ly (Vice-Treasurer) - ecsicc.vicetreasurer.csuf@gmail.com



Kelsey Tang (Events Coordinator) - ecsicc.event.csuf@gmail.com

Emily Tsai (Social Media Coordinator) - ecsicc.socialmedia.csuf@gmail.com
Janae Lopez (ICC Advisor) - janalopez@fullerton.edu




